VideoEdge
Network Video Recorder
VideoEdge Network Video Recorders
VideoEdge Network Video Recorders (NVRs) offer a scalable solution from a
single recorder to large, distributed, multi-NVR deployments. Featuring an
advanced open architecture and simple design, you can easily deploy any
number of cameras, adding and reassigning licenses at any time.

Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
VideoEdge Micro NVR
ADVEM02N0NP4 VideoEdge Micro NVR with 4 IP camera license and 2 TB storage, 4 PoE ports built-in, no RAID; supports up to 8 IP cameras
ADVEM02N0NP8 VideoEdge Micro NVR with 4 IP camera license and 2 TB storage, 8 PoE ports built-in, no RAID; supports up to 8 IP cameras
VideoEdge Desktop NVR
ADVED00N0N4B VideoEdge Desktop NVR with 4 IP camera licenses, 0 TB storage, 2 NIC
ADVED02N0N4B VideoEdge Desktop NVR with 4 IP camera licenses, 2 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVED04N0N4B VideoEdge Desktop NVR with 4 IP camera licenses, 4 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVED06N0N4B VideoEdge Desktop NVR with 4 IP camera licenses, 6 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
VideoEdge 2U NVR
ADVER00R5N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 0 TB storage, 4 NIC, includes RAID controller and redundant power supply
ADVER06N0N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 6 TB RAID 0, 4 NIC, includes RAID controller and redundant power supply
ADVER08R5N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 8 TB RAID 0, 4 NIC, includes RAID controller and redundant power supply
ADVER12N0N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 12 TB RAID 0, 4 NIC, includes RAID controller and redundant power supply
ADVER12R5N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 12 TB RAID 5 (16 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER18R5N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 18 TB RAID 5 (24 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER20R5N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 20 TB RAID 5 (24 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER30R5N2B VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 30 TB RAID 5 (36 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR Server
ADVER06N0DF VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 6 TB RAID 0, 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER18R5DF VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 18 TB RAID 5 (24 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER36R5DF VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 36 TB RAID 5 (42 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER48R5DF VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 48 TB RAID 5 (54 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER66R5DF VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 66 TB RAID 5 (72 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
ADVER90R5DF VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR, 4 IP camera licenses, 90 TB RAID 5 (96 total), 4 NIC, redundant power supply
VideoEdge NVR HD Kits
ADVER03TBTAD Compatible with VideoEdge 2U NVR, 3 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVER04TBTAD Compatible with VideoEdge 2U NVR, 4 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVER06TBTAD Compatible with VideoEdge 2U NVR, 6 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVE730HD06TBI Compatible with VideoEdgeRack Mount NVR Server, 6 TB Internal HD Kit
ADVE730HD06TBT Compatible with VideoEdge Rack Mount NVR Server, 6 TB Hot Plug HD Kit
VideoEdge NVR Accessories
ADVEMRACKITA VideoEdge Micro NVR rackmount ear kit
ADVEMWALKITA VideoEdge Micro NVR wall mount bracket kit
ADVEDRACKKIT1 VideoEdge Desktop NVR, Rack Mount Server Kit Brackets